
女子

No. ゼッケン 氏名 大学 学年 記録 順位

1 154 田中　　夢菜 日本大学 1 秒 位

2 155 野寺　　　 梓 法政大学 2 秒 位

3 157 阿部　　セラ 法政大学 1 秒 位

男子

No. ゼッケン 氏名 大学 学年 記録 順位

1 5 山口  　颯斗 順天堂大学 1 秒 位

2 7 山根　  拓斗 慶應義塾大学 2 秒 位

3 9 小林　  立季 駒澤大学 2 秒 位

4 11 佐藤  　寛朗 駒澤大学 2 秒 位

5 19 依田　　翔大 日本大学 3 秒 位

6 29 岩永　 　　渓 日本大学 2 秒 位

7 31 邊見　　竜馬 日本大学 1 秒 位

8 35 大橋　　佑太 日本大学 1 秒 位

9 42 北林　　大地 日本大学 1 秒 位

10 52 鶴　　　 淳志 法政大学 2 秒 位

11 53 海野　　有輝 法政大学 1 秒 位

12 56 小西　　涼太 法政大学 1 秒 位

13 60 大関　　一輝 明星大学 3 秒 位

14 61 今井　 　　希 明星大学 2 秒 位

15 63 阿部　　耀介 立教大学 1 秒 位

16 68 田原　　一機 防衛大学校 3 秒 位

17 69 能勢　　佳直 防衛大学校 3 秒 位

18 70 安富祖 優希 防衛大学校 3 秒 位

19 71 田中　　崚登 防衛大学校 2 秒 位

20 98 伊藤　　涼介 朝日大学 1 秒 位

21 106 大前　　雄暉 大阪産業大学 3 秒 位

22 83 東　　　 洋介 朝日大学 2 秒 位

23 18 平石　　海哉 日本大学 3 秒 位

24 72 原田　　龍治 新潟食料農業大学 2 秒 位

25 1 高橋　　   翼 東北学院大学 3 秒 位

26 82 葛原　　龍優 朝日大学 2 秒 位

27 8 内田 　 陸斗 慶應義塾大学 2 秒 位

28 95 藤本　　大吉 朝日大学 1 秒 位

29 89 福田　　一輝 朝日大学 1 秒 位

30 32 北宅　　柊麻 日本大学 1 秒 位

31 93 上杉　　有弘 朝日大学 1 秒 位

32 74 亀谷　　昌慈 朝日大学 4 秒 位

200mFTT

女子→男子の順に行う。



No. ゼッケン 氏名 大学 学年 記録 順位

33 73 澤田　　侑児 山梨学院大学 1 秒 位

34 17 立花　　昌也 日本大学 3 秒 位

35 44 二ノ宮  隆暉 日本大学 1 秒 位

36 46 金子　　颯馬 日本大学 1 秒 位

37 104 村上　　翔馬 大阪産業大学 4 秒 位

38 24 金澤　　 　陸 日本大学 2 秒 位

39 92 伊藤　　竜哉 朝日大学 1 秒 位

40 4 小田　  恭介 東北学院大学 2 秒 位

41 22 髙橋　　 　舜 日本大学 2 秒 位

42 41 滝沢　　 　慧 日本大学 1 秒 位

43 20 三澤　　優樹 日本大学 3 秒 位

44 78 佐藤 譲士郎 朝日大学 3 秒 位

45 97 吉野　　太晟 朝日大学 1 秒 位

46 28 角　　　 宗哉 日本大学 2 秒 位

47 81 中島　　竜誠 朝日大学 2 秒 位

48 38 手塚　　智仁 日本大学 1 秒 位

49 34 生野　　優翔 日本大学 1 秒 位

50 39 林　　佳宗依 日本大学 1 秒 位

51 55 平川　　稜将 法政大学 1 秒 位

52 80 山元　　大夢 朝日大学 3 秒 位

53 85 森田　　一郎 朝日大学 2 秒 位

54 36 三浦　　生誠 日本大学 1 秒 位

55 26 出ッ所 明乃丞 日本大学 2 秒 位

56 25 川上　　隆義 日本大学 2 秒 位
57 75 合地　　登汰 朝日大学 4 秒 位



組 H/B ゼッケン 氏名 大学 学年 記録 順位

1 H 157 阿部　　セラ 法政大学 1 秒 位

2 H 156 太郎田 水桜 法政大学 2 秒 位

3 H 153 中川　　由理 日本大学 2 秒 位

4 H 152 牧田  　咲子 順天堂大学 1 秒 位

5 H 154 田中　　夢菜 日本大学 1 秒 位

6 H 151 阿部  　花梨 順天堂大学 2 秒 位

7 H 155 野寺　　　 梓 法政大学 2 秒 位

組 H/B ゼッケン 氏名 大学 学年 記録 順位
1 B/H 153 中川　　由理 日本大学 2 分　　　秒 位

B/H 156 太郎田 水桜 法政大学 2 分　　　秒 位
H/B 151 阿部  　花梨 順天堂大学 2 分　　　秒 位

女子500mFTT

女子3kmIP
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組 H/B ゼッケン 氏名 大学 学年 記録 順位

1 B/H 5 山口  　颯斗 順天堂大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 11 佐藤  　寛朗 駒澤大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H/B 63 阿部　　耀介 立教大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 98 伊藤　　涼介 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 71 田中　　崚登 防衛大学校 2 分　    　秒 位

B/H 89 福田　　一輝 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 64 鈴木　　広直 立教大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 51 三井　　大勢 法政大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H/B 91 伊豆野　　廉 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 103 初川　　弘浩 中京大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 70 安富祖 優希 防衛大学校 3 分　    　秒 位

B/H 72 原田　　龍治 新潟食料農業大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H/B 69 能勢　　佳直 防衛大学校 3 分　    　秒 位

B/H 10 宮本 　 秋哉 駒澤大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H/B 62 宮田　　陵平 立教大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B/H 68 田原　　一機 防衛大学校 3 分　    　秒 位

H/B 29 岩永　 　　渓 日本大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B/H 83 東　　　 洋介 朝日大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H/B 106 大前　　雄暉 大阪産業大学 3 分　    　秒 位

B/H 102 田中　　　 肇 中京大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H/B 9 小林　  立季 駒澤大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B/H 95 藤本　　大吉 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 30 今村　　健斗 日本大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B/H 93 上杉　　有弘 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 37 甲斐　　隼人 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 40 樽見 潤平太 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 99 石井　　翔瑛 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 46 金子　　颯馬 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 57 下川原 誠悟 法政大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 25 川上　　隆義 日本大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H/B 76 尾形　　昂隼 朝日大学 3 分　    　秒 位

B/H 48 宮川　　大和 法政大学 3 分　    　秒 位

H/B 43 稲延　　夢元 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

男子１kmTT
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組 H/B ゼッケン 氏名 大学 学年 記録 順位

B/H 78 佐藤 譲士郎 朝日大学 3 分　    　秒 位

H/B 44 二ノ宮  隆暉 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 92 伊藤　　竜哉 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 53 海野　　有輝 法政大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 35 大橋　　佑太 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 88 末木　　克典 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 24 金澤　　 　陸 日本大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H/B 80 山元　　大夢 朝日大学 3 分　    　秒 位

B/H 26 出ッ所 明乃丞 日本大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H/B 100 長谷川  大悟 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 56 小西　　涼太 法政大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 94 西條　　玲緒 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 101 山内　　渓太 中京大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H/B 77 枝村　　弘樹 朝日大学 3 分　    　秒 位

B/H 28 角　　　 宗哉 日本大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H/B 96 山本　　大智 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 104 村上　　翔馬 大阪産業大学 4 分　    　秒 位

H/B 82 葛原　　龍優 朝日大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B/H 45 中村　　圭吾 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 55 平川　　稜将 法政大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 38 手塚　　智仁 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 81 中島　　竜誠 朝日大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B/H 33 三神　　遼矢 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 75 合地　　登汰 朝日大学 4 分　    　秒 位

B/H 39 林　　佳宗依 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 97 吉野　　太晟 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 36 三浦　　生誠 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 79 棚瀬　　義大 朝日大学 3 分　    　秒 位

B/H 17 立花　　昌也 日本大学 3 分　    　秒 位

H/B 85 森田　　一郎 朝日大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B/H 34 生野　　優翔 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 90 安達　　光伸 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B/H 31 邊見　　竜馬 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H/B 61 今井　 　　希 明星大学 2 分　    　秒 位
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組 H/B ゼッケン 氏名 大学 学年 記録 順位

H 13 宇野　　 　旭 中央大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B 6 佐藤 　 尚弘 慶應義塾大学 3 分　    　秒 位

H 33 三神　　遼矢 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B 102 田中　　　 肇 中京大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H 15 五十嵐 洸太 中央大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B 42 北林　　大地 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H 37 甲斐　　隼人 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B 66 比嘉　　祐貴 日本体育大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H 103 初川　　弘浩 中京大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B 99 石井　　翔瑛 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H 43 稲延　　夢元 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B 87 柴田　　大輝 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H 101 山内　　渓太 中京大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B 88 末木　　克典 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H 91 伊豆野　　廉 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B 20 三澤　　優樹 日本大学 3 分　    　秒 位

H 40 樽見 潤平太 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B 67 山本　　和瑳 日本体育大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H 22 髙橋　　 　舜 日本大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B 54 黒川 祐次郎 法政大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H 32 北宅　　柊麻 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B 96 山本　　大智 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H 19 依田　　翔大 日本大学 3 分　    　秒 位

B 14 津石　  康平 中央大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H 2 菊地　　優吾 東北学院大学 3 分　    　秒 位

B 59 佐藤　　宇志 明星大学 3 分　    　秒 位

H 3 飯田 　 優星 東北学院大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B 16 中西 壮二郎 中央大学 1 分　    　秒 位

H 76 尾形　　昂隼 朝日大学 3 分　    　秒 位

B 60 大関　　一輝 明星大学 3 分　    　秒 位

H 107 原田　　伽以 大阪産業大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B 94 西條　　玲緒 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位
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組 H/B ゼッケン 氏名 大学 学年 記録 順位

H 50 風間　　竜太 法政大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B 86 嶋岡　　達貴 朝日大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H 100 長谷川  大悟 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B 105 内田　　宇海 大阪産業大学 3 分　    　秒 位

H 18 平石　　海哉 日本大学 3 分　    　秒 位

B 77 枝村　　弘樹 朝日大学 3 分　    　秒 位

H 48 宮川　　大和 法政大学 3 分　    　秒 位

B 12 武井  　稜哉 中央大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H 45 中村　　圭吾 日本大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B 47 青島　　敬佑 法政大学 3 分　    　秒 位

H 84 日比野　　丈 朝日大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B 27 谷　　　 彰太 日本大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H 74 亀谷　　昌慈 朝日大学 4 分　    　秒 位

B 49 中津川　　開 法政大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H 65 松山　　福人 日本体育大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B 23 仮屋　　和駿 日本大学 2 分　    　秒 位

H 58 齋藤　　知樹 明治大学 2 分　    　秒 位

B 79 棚瀬　　義大 朝日大学 3 分　    　秒 位

H 90 安達　　光伸 朝日大学 1 分　    　秒 位

B 21 兒島　　直樹 日本大学 2 分　    　秒 位
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